
Eastern All Conference 

Name School Ht Wt Yr Rank 

Offense      

Tight Ends      

Logan Humphrey Bozeman 6'4 235 Sr 1 

Matt Ludwig West 6'5 251 Sr 1 

Merek Fisher Skyview 6'6 220 Sr 2 

Tre'Yrio Gisler Senior 6'1 190 Sr 2 

      

Offensive Tackles      

Lincoln Senter CMR 6'5 245 Sr 1 

Luke Jenkins Gallatin 6'1 240 Jr 1 

Carsen Ross Gallatin 6'2 260 Sr 1 

Mason Zimmer Belgrade 6'0 225 Sr 2 

Taveon Vander Esch Senior 6'6 230 Sr 2 

Kolby Noble Great Falls 6'0 225 Jr 2 

      

Offensive Guards      

Riley Melone CMR 6'1 220 Sr 1 

Brandon Schoenen Great Falls 6'2 250 Sr 1 

Fin Schultz Gallatin 6'2 280 Sr 1 

Brian Hogg Gallatin 5'11 260 Sr 2 

Hayden Hillock Great Falls 6'0 215 Jr 2 

Brady Lewis CMR 5'11 250 Jr 2 

Parker Warner Senior 6'2 250 Sr 2 

      

Centers      

Ty Steinmetz Bozeman 6'1 220 Sr 1 

Judah Harden Gallatin 6'0 240 Jr 2 

Aiden Burke West 6'1 250 Sr 2 

      

      

Wide Receivers      



Steele Harris Great Falls 6'3 200 Jr 1 

Drew Etcheberry CMR 5'11 175 Sr 1 

Evan Hughen Bozeman 6'2 175 Sr 1 

Bobby Gutzman Gallatin 6'2 175 Sr 1 

Elias Bonner West 5'10 185 Sr 1 

Jackson Carter Skyview 5'10 175 Jr 1 

Ben Cunningham CMR 6'3 190 Jr 2 

Walker Roodell Bozeman 6'1 180 Jr 2 

Wesley Ehret Belgrade 6'2 195 Sr 2 

Westdon Kelley West 6'1 185 So 2 

      

Fullbacks      

Hunter Lee CMR 6'2 210 Sr 1 

Henry Fick Bozeman 6'2 190 Sr 2 

      

Running Backs      

Beau Wheeler Bozeman 5'8 185 Jr 1 

Tyson Scheel Gallatin 6'1 190 Jr 1 

Payton Cicero West 5'10 195 Sr 1 

Mason Cannon Great Falls 5'9 200 Jr 2 

Tyreke Jones West 5'10 180 Jr 2 

      

H Backs      

Will Taylor Gallatin 6'0 190 Jr 1 

Blake Herda CMR 6'2 205 Sr 2 

      

Quarterbacks      

Van Shockley Bozeman 6'1 195 Jr 1 

Colt Johnson West 5'10 170 Sr 1 

Caleb Taylor CMR 6'4 205 Sr 2 

Sam Litzen Gallatin 6'3 200 Sr 2 

      

Punter      



Tristan O'Leary Great Falls 6'1 190 Jr 1 

Cooper Malcher Skyview 6'2" 185 Jr 2 

      

Kicker      

Eddie Ballanco Gallatin 6'0 155 Sr 1 

Isaiah Eckles Bozeman 6'0 155 Jr 2 

      

Long Snapper      

Romen Molen Great Falls 5'8 200 So 1 

Calvin Counce Gallatin 5'9 175 Sr 2 

Gavin Schwend West 6'2 185 Sr 2 

      

All Purpose      

Carter Dahlke Gallatin 5'9 165 Sr 1 

Hudsen Rask Belgrade 5'11 175 Sr 2 

Rylan Jennings Senior 6'0 175 Sr 2 

      

Offensive MVP      

Matt Ludwig West 6'5 251 Sr 1 

 

Eastern All Conference 

Name School Ht Wt Yr Rank 

Defense      

Ends      

Colter DeVoss Great Falls 6'2 230 Sr 1 

Lucas Garson Bozeman 6'1 190 Jr 1 

Diesel Zallar Gallatin 6'0 190 Sr 1 

Matt Ludwig West 6'5 251 Sr 1 

Steele Harris Great Falls 6'3 200 Jr 2 

Myka Zender CMR 6'5 235 Sr 2 

Anthony Ferguson Skyview 6'0 195 Sr 2 

Lane Bradley Senior 6'6 240 Sr 2 



      

Defensive Lineman      

Peyton Fenner CMR 5'10 240 Sr 1 

Darwin Spotted Gallatin 6'3 240 Sr 1 

Robert Springman Gallatin 6'1 225 Jr 1 

Tayden Norby West 6'4 280 Jr 1 

Parker Warner Senior 6'2 250 Sr 2 

Brandon Schoenen Great Falls 6'1 250 Sr 2 

Logan Humphrey Bozeman 6'4 235 Sr 2 

Merek Fisher Skyview 6'6" 220 Sr 2 

      

Inside Linebackers      

Hunter Lee CMR 6'2 210 Sr 1 

Will O'Brien Gallatin 6'0 195 Sr 1 

Lane Humphrey West 6'2 192 Jr 1 

Trey St. John Great Falls 6'1 210 Sr 2 

Connor Baller Bozeman 5'11 170 Sr 2 

Woodrow Shirley Senior 5'9 230 Sr 2 

Cade Thomas Belgrade 5'11 185 So 2 

      

Outside Linebackers      

JD Lofgren CMR 5'11 180 Sr 1 

Sam Talbot Gallatin 5'9 195 Sr 1 

Jack Ryan West 5'10 180 Jr 1 

Mason Cannon Great Falls 5'8 200 Jr 2 

Gage Allen CMR 6'2 200 Jr 2 

Brody Dooley Belgrade 6'1 160 Jr 2 

      

      

Safeties      

Walker Roodell Bozeman 6'1 180 Jr 1 

Elias Bonner West 5'11 185 Sr 1 

Walker Olson West 6'4 190 Jr 1 



Kayden Davison Great Falls 6'3 180 Jr 2 

Grayson Muzzana CMR 5'11 180 Jr 2 

Blake Galvin Senior 6'1 175 Sr 2 

Ty Laslovich Gallatin 6'1 175 Jr 2 

      

Nickel      

Braeden Matthews Gallatin 5'11 180 Sr 1 

Payton Cicero West 5'10 195 Sr 1 

Hunter Christensen Great Falls 5'11 160 Jr 2 

Trey'Yrio Gisler Senior 6'1 190 Sr 2 

      

Corners      

Bladen Madel Great Falls 5'11 165 Sr 1 

Evan Hughen Bozeman 6'2 175 Sr 1 

Bobby Gutzman Gallatin 6'2 175 Sr 1 

Gavin Schwend West 6'2 185 Sr 1 

Deagan Lehfeldt Senior 6'1 175 Sr 2 

Ben Halko CMR 6'2 175 Sr 2 

Hudson White Gallatin 6'2 175 So 2 

Westdon Kelley West 6'1 185 So 2 

      

Punt Returner      

Carter Dahlke Gallatin 5'9 165 Sr 1 

Elias Bonner West 5'10 185 Sr 1 

Wesley Ehret Belgrade 6'2 195 Sr 2 

      

Kickoff Returner      

Wesley Ehret Belgrade 6'2 195 Sr 1 

Bladen Madel Great Falls 5'11 165 Sr 2 

Isaac Pringle West 5'10 180 Jr 2 

      

Special Teams Player      

Dalton Heggem CMR 6' 165 Sr 1 



Cash Cowdrey Gallatin 6'1 160 Sr 1 

Tre'Yrio Gisler Senior 6'1 190 Sr 2 

Isaac Pringle West 5'10 180 Jr 2 

      

All Purpose      

Carter Dahlke Gallatin 5'9 165 Sr 1 

Rylan Jennings Senior 6'0 175 Sr 2 

      

Defensive MVP      

Lane Humphrey West 6'2 185 Jr 1 

 

 


